Page 1 of 1
The Texas A&M University System
AM02 - Texas A&M UniversityOrganization
ORGANIZATION
Address
DEPARTMENT
Department 02ELEN
401 Joe Routt Boulevard
College Station, TX 77843
Bill-to-Address 750 Agronomy Road - Suite 3101
6000 TAMU
Attn: Email invoices to invoices@tamu.edu
Attn: Do not mail invoice if sending via email
College Station, TX 778436000
Purchaser Angel Constancio
Contact HOLLEY TOSCHLOG at (979)845-7489;
Email: h-toschlog@tamu.edu
Info Contact
WERC BLDG.
220A
3128 TAMU
COLLEGE STATION, TX 778433128
Ship-to-Address
BID INFORMATION
FSV Signal AnalyzerDescription
Bulletin Desc.
Bid Number AM02-16-B000312
Bid Type Open Market
06659AEAlternate Id
Pre-Bid Conference
05/10/2016 2:00 PMBid Opening Date
Type Code
Fiscal Year 2016
04/26/2016 11:40 AMAvailable Date
Bid Information - B000312.pdfAttachments
Texas AM Terms  Conditions New~50.pdf
AMENDMENTS
Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total
7.000 ****NOTE: PLEASE SHIP ALL ITEMS TO THE ATTENTION OF: DR.
STAVROS KALAFATIS
****Items to be delivered on or before May 16, 2016.
0.00
1.000 FSV Signal Analyzer Warranty item 1.1-1.6: 36 months Delivery time
item 1.1-1.6: 5 weeks
FSV7 Signal and spectrum analyzer 10Hz to 7GHz, -154dBm to
+30dBm, resolutionbandwidth 1Hz to 10MHz, touchscreen
Part # 1321.3008.07
1.00 EA
2.000 FSV-B22 RF Preamplifier 20 dB, 9kHz to 7GHz
Part # 1310.9600.02
1.00 EA
3.000 FSV-B160 Extension to 160MHz signal analysis bandwidth, for
R&SFSV4 and R&SFSV7, retrofittable in Rohde & Schwarz service
(hardware option)
Part # 1311.2015.02
1.00 EA
4.000 FSV-K30 Noise figure and gain measuements (Preamplifier
R&SFSV-B22 or R&SFSV-B24 required)
Part # 1310.8355.02
1.00 EA
5.000 FSV-K91 Analysis of WLAN 802.11a,b,g,j signals
Part # 1310.8903.02
1.00 EA
6.000 FSV-K91AC WLAN 802.11ac measurement application, R&SFSV-
K91 required (software license)
Part # 1310.8926.02
1.00 EA
ITEMS